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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEL BELGIUM 2.108 yes

        VAN DE STEENE Adrian 2006 R M      

        DE BOCK Cyrille 2005 R M      

        VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas 2006 L M      

        TOCH Lars 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 2.153 yes

        FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2005 R M      

        VOERSAA Christian 2005 R M      

        VØLUND Jonas 2006 R M      

        OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 2.26 yes

        JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix 2002 R M      

        DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 2005 R M      

        MORENO ANDRES Javier 2003 L M      

        UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 2.54 yes

        MURUMAA Mathias 2005 R M      

        SALM Markus 2004 R M      

        ALTUNIN Valentin 2004 R M      

        LAASIK Oliver 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 2.57 yes

        MACLENNAN Ben 2005 R M      

        BEAUTYMAN Cador 2006 R M      

        GEM Will 2006 R M      

        ZHU Cheney 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 2.117 yes

        HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 2006 L M      

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002 L M      

        VIK Martin Aleksander 2007 L M      

        KLAVENESS Andreas 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE SWEDEN 2.35 yes

        PELLETTA Francesco 2005 R M      

        BRANDBERG Hugo 2005 R M      

        ELG Elwin 2007 R M      

        BOUMEDIENNE Sami 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

7 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)



Oslo Cup

Oslo (NOR)
27.10.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U23

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0019 28.10.2024 09:59 1 / 1

Data processing by: Norges Fekteforbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 2 026 0.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

2. 2 035 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN yes

3. 2 054 0.0000 EST ESTONIA yes

4. 2 057 0.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 yes

5. 2 108 0.0000 BEL BELGIUM yes

6. 2 117 0.0000 NOR NORWAY yes

7. 2 153 0.0000 DEN DENMARK yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Oslo Cup (Oslo) Epee Men's U23
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 7 Participants

1 Direct elimination
27.10. 09:15

Table of 8 with place 1-8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 27.10. 09:15

Table of 8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Oslo Cup (Oslo) Epee Men's U23
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ESP SPAIN 3 26 0.0000

2 SWE SWEDEN 3 35 0.0000

3 EST ESTONIA 3 54 0.0000

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 3 57 0.0000

5 BEL BELGIUM 3 108 0.0000

6 NOR NORWAY 3 117 0.0000

7 DEN DENMARK 3 153 0.0000
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye ***  

BELGIUM (5) BEL  

Piste 15 Sun 10:30

ESTONIA EST   V

DENMARK (7) DEN   32

R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

 

1 SPAIN ESP  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 09:15

5 BELGIUM BEL   38

4 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR   V

  R: SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna (POL) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)

  Piste 14 Sun 09:15

3 ESTONIA EST   28

6 NORWAY NOR   V 33

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

  Piste 15 Sun 09:15

7 DENMARK DEN   28

2 SWEDEN SWE   V

  R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

Piste 12 Sun 10:30

SPAIN ESP   V

GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR   39

R: SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna (POL) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste 14 Sun 10:30

NORWAY (6) NOR   V

SWEDEN SWE   40

R: MILONE Roberto (POL) / MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

Piste 14 Sun 11:50

SPAIN ESP   V 38

NORWAY (6) NOR   34

R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna (POL)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 12 Sun 11:50

1 BELGIUM (5) BEL   28

2 ESTONIA (3) EST   V

  R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) / MILONE Roberto (POL)

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 DENMARK (7) DEN  

 

  Piste 15 Sun 11:50

1 GREAT BRITAIN 1 (4) GBR   31

2 SWEDEN SWE   V

  R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:15 | Piste 12 R: SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna, POL / BORSODI Andras, NOR

GREAT BRITAIN 1 45 38 BELGIUM

ZHU Cheney 5 5 2 2 DE BOCK Cyrille

BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 10 6 4 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas

MACLENNAN Ben 2 12 12 6 VAN DE STEENE Adrian

ZHU Cheney 8 20 17 5 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas

MACLENNAN Ben 3 23 22 5 DE BOCK Cyrille

BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 28 27 5 VAN DE STEENE Adrian

GEM Will 3 31 31 4 TOCH Lars

ZHU Cheney 6 37 33 2 VAN DE STEENE Adrian

BEAUTYMAN Cador 8 45 38 5 DE BOCK Cyrille

09:15 | Piste 14 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / MILONE Roberto, POL

NORWAY 33 28 ESTONIA

VIK Martin Aleksander 1 1 5 5 SALM Markus

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 3 4 6 1 LAASIK Oliver

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2 6 8 2 ALTUNIN Valentin

VIK Martin Aleksander 4 10 10 2 LAASIK Oliver

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 3 13 12 2 SALM Markus

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 4 17 16 4 ALTUNIN Valentin

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2 19 19 3 LAASIK Oliver

VIK Martin Aleksander 2 21 22 3 ALTUNIN Valentin

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 12 33 28 6 SALM Markus

09:15 | Piste 15 R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST

SWEDEN 45 28 DENMARK

ELG Elwin 3 3 3 3 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec

BRANDBERG Hugo 4 7 3 0 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 6 13 6 3 VOERSAA Christian

BRANDBERG Hugo 5 18 10 4 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec

ELG Elwin 3 21 13 3 VOERSAA Christian

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 6 27 19 6 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin

BRANDBERG Hugo 8 35 21 2 VOERSAA Christian

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 5 40 23 2 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec

PELLETTA Francesco 5 45 28 5 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin
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Semi-Final

10:30 | Piste 12 R: SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna, POL / BORSODI Andras, NOR

GREAT BRITAIN 1 39 45 SPAIN

ZHU Cheney 1 1 3 3 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime

BEAUTYMAN Cador 4 5 8 5 MORENO ANDRES Javier

GEM Will 0 5 12 4 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

ZHU Cheney 11 16 20 8 MORENO ANDRES Javier

MACLENNAN Ben 4 20 22 2 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime

BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 25 24 2 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

MACLENNAN Ben 4 29 31 7 MORENO ANDRES Javier

ZHU Cheney 5 34 37 6 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 39 45 8 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime

10:30 | Piste 14 R: MILONE Roberto, POL / MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST

SWEDEN 40 45 NORWAY

ELG Elwin 2 2 2 2 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 3 5 7 5 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

BRANDBERG Hugo 2 7 10 3 VIK Martin Aleksander

ELG Elwin 1 8 14 4 KLAVENESS Andreas

BRANDBERG Hugo 3 11 15 1 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 9 20 26 11 VIK Martin Aleksander

BRANDBERG Hugo 4 24 28 2 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

PELLETTA Francesco 2 26 32 4 VIK Martin Aleksander

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 14 40 45 13 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik

Table 5-8

10:30 | Piste 15 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

DENMARK 32 45 ESTONIA

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 5 5 3 3 ALTUNIN Valentin

VØLUND Jonas 3 8 10 7 SALM Markus

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 7 15 14 4 MURUMAA Mathias

VØLUND Jonas 1 16 20 6 ALTUNIN Valentin

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 2 18 25 5 MURUMAA Mathias

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2 20 30 5 SALM Markus

VOERSAA Christian 7 27 35 5 MURUMAA Mathias

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 4 31 40 5 ALTUNIN Valentin

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 1 32 45 5 SALM Markus



Oslo Cup

Oslo (NOR)
27.10.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U23

Team

Document ID: 28.10.2024 09:59 3 / 3
Data processing by: Norges Fekteforbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place 3/4

11:50 | Piste 15 R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST / BORSODI Andras, NOR

SWEDEN 45 31 GREAT BRITAIN 1

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 5 5 4 4 MACLENNAN Ben

BRANDBERG Hugo 5 10 8 4 BEAUTYMAN Cador

ELG Elwin 4 14 8 0 ZHU Cheney

BRANDBERG Hugo 6 20 9 1 MACLENNAN Ben

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 5 25 14 5 ZHU Cheney

ELG Elwin 5 30 21 7 BEAUTYMAN Cador

BRANDBERG Hugo 5 35 27 6 ZHU Cheney

ELG Elwin 5 40 27 0 MACLENNAN Ben

BOUMEDIENNE Sami 5 45 31 4 BEAUTYMAN Cador

Place 5/6

11:50 | Piste 12 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR / MILONE Roberto, POL

ESTONIA 45 28 BELGIUM

ALTUNIN Valentin 4 4 1 1 DE BOCK Cyrille

SALM Markus 6 10 5 4 VAN DE STEENE Adrian

LAASIK Oliver 5 15 6 1 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas

ALTUNIN Valentin 4 19 18 12 VAN DE STEENE Adrian

MURUMAA Mathias 6 25 20 2 DE BOCK Cyrille

SALM Markus 5 30 22 2 TOCH Lars

LAASIK Oliver 5 35 25 3 VAN DE STEENE Adrian

ALTUNIN Valentin 5 40 27 2 TOCH Lars

SALM Markus 5 45 28 1 DE BOCK Cyrille

Place 7/8

Final

11:50 | Piste 14 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna, POL

NORWAY 34 38 SPAIN

VIK Martin Aleksander 2 2 1 1 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 4 6 4 3 MORENO ANDRES Javier

KLAVENESS Andreas 4 10 8 4 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

VIK Martin Aleksander 6 16 14 6 MORENO ANDRES Javier

KLAVENESS Andreas 1 17 19 5 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 4 21 21 2 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2 23 24 3 UGAZ VIDAL Mateo

VIK Martin Aleksander 2 25 27 3 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 9 34 38 11 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 ESP SPAIN  

        JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix 2002

        DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 2005

        MORENO ANDRES Javier 2003

        UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2005

2 NOR NORWAY  

        HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 2006

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002

        VIK Martin Aleksander 2007

        KLAVENESS Andreas 2002

3 SWE SWEDEN  

        PELLETTA Francesco 2005

        BRANDBERG Hugo 2005

        ELG Elwin 2007

        BOUMEDIENNE Sami 2005

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1  

        MACLENNAN Ben 2005

        BEAUTYMAN Cador 2006

        GEM Will 2006

        ZHU Cheney 2006

5 EST ESTONIA  

        MURUMAA Mathias 2005

        SALM Markus 2004

        ALTUNIN Valentin 2004

        LAASIK Oliver 2005

6 BEL BELGIUM  

        VAN DE STEENE Adrian 2006

        DE BOCK Cyrille 2005

        VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas 2006

        TOCH Lars 2005

7 DEN DENMARK  

        FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2005

        VOERSAA Christian 2005

        VØLUND Jonas 2006

        OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 2005
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BEL N CN CN VANDENBERK Florian 1 1 1 3 0 0

EST N MUTSENIK Stanislav 1 1 1 3 0 0

NOR B B BORSODI Andras 1 1 1 3 0 0

B PIASECKI Bartosz 1 1 2 0 0

POL B MILONE Roberto 1 1 1 3 0 0

B SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna 1 1 1 3 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ESP SPAIN  

      JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix 2002

      DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 2005

      MORENO ANDRES Javier 2003

      UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2005

Silver NOR NORWAY  

      HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik 2006

      BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002

      VIK Martin Aleksander 2007

      KLAVENESS Andreas 2002

Bronze SWE SWEDEN  

      PELLETTA Francesco 2005

      BRANDBERG Hugo 2005

      ELG Elwin 2007

      BOUMEDIENNE Sami 2005


